
(I) APPROVED OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH TRAINING INSTITUTIONS

Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. email adddress

1 OSH/BT041 Directorate of Occupational Safety & Health Services 34120 00100 Nairobi 0202667722 0775833675 doshdept@yahoo.com

2 OSH/BT004 Universal Work Health & Safety Consultancy Ltd 3353 20100 Nakuru 051-2213334 0723613458 info@universalwhsafety.com

3 OSH/BT005 Josper Limited 59196 00200 Nairobi 020-2300281 0722661226 info@josper.co.ke

4 OSH/BT027 Neolife Consultants Limited 36942 00200 Nairobi 0722796282 0780796282 justneolife@gmail.com

5 OSH/BT053 Millenium Management Consultants Ltd 44569 00100 Nairobi 020 652374/5 0721687406 info@mmcafrica.com

6 OSH/BT050 Safetec Solutions Limited 60794 00200 Nairobi 0722849570 0722849570 admin@safetec.co.ke

7 OSH/BT043 KAT System Consultants 51271 00200 Nairobi 0733712916 0722349866 katsyscon@gmail.com

8 OSH/BT065 Ecohealth Company Limited 3834 00506 Nairobi 0726484114 0726484114 info@ecohealthkenya.co.ke

9 OSH/BT021 New Sonic Quality Inspectors Ltd 73870 00200 Nairobi 218008/26367900722736075 sonicinspectarsltd@gmail.com

10 OSH/BT030 Bureau Veritas (K) Ltd 34378 00100 l;kjl 020-4450564 0722913966 trg.nairobi@ke.bureauveritas.com

11 OSH/BT066 Triangle SHE Agency Limited 3503 00200 Nairobi 0722809281 0722809281 triangleshe2014@gmail.com

12 OSH/BT073 Strategic SHE Limited 1477 00200 Nairobi 0722796230 0733230796 info@strategicsheltd.com

13 OSH/BT048 Core Occupational Solutions 50677 00100 Nairobi 0715786868 0715786868 info@csr.co.ke

14 OSH/BT001 The International Safety Training Centre 4781 00506 Nairobi 020-6552710 0700364722 hsetraining@istc.co.ke

15 OSH/BT002 Risk & Safety Management Consultants Ltd 1095 80100 Mombasa 020-2041420 0722412361 riskmanco@gmail.com

16 OSH/BT003 Current Occupational & Environmental Health Agency 49690 00100 Nairobi 0722750859 0722750859 drsakari@yahoo.com

17 OSH/BT010 Syllabus Work Health & Safety Consultancy 19863 00202 Nairobi 020-2734781 0722711510 info@syllabussafety.com

18 OSH/BT049 Federation of Kenya Employers 48311 00100 Nairobi 0709827101 0709827102 fkehg@fke-kenya.org
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...(I) APPROVED OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH TRAINING INSTITUTIONS

Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. email adddress

19 OSH/BT047 Atlas Health & Safety Consultants 59196 00200 Nairobi 020-535361 0722731558 iosh3102@yahoo.com

20 OSH/BT074 Pestavic EHS Services 22309 00400 Nairobi 0202249770 0736038466 info@pestavic.co.ke

21 OSH/BT078 Diverse Ecosafety  Consultants ltd 13681 00100 Nairobi 0724543942 0724543942 diversesafety@gmail.com

22 OSH/BT081 Primatech management ltd 26020 00100 Nairobi 0701356377 0721764971 info@primatech.co.ke

23 OSH/BT060 Devconsult Management Services 2594 00100 Nairobi 0726704768 0728268625 devconsult2017@gmail.com

24 OSH/BT070 Ecosafe Limited 61861 00200 Nairobi 020-2637840 0721411967 info@ecosafe.co.ke

25 OSH/BT069 Kenya  Kazi Service Limited 24508 00502 Nairobi 020-4245000 0700868332 commercialtraining@kksecurity.com

26 OSH/BT007 Dataline International Limited 51573 00200 Nairobi 020-5283929 0722385295 info@dataline.co.ke

27 OSH/BT017 Kaya Occupational Health and Safety Services 90684 80100 Mombasa 0733739846 0733739846 manenosim@yahoo.co.uk

28 OSH/BT032 Mugesa Technical Servicers 51694 00200 Nairobi 0722731826 0722731826 kyoveg@yahoo.com

29 OSH/BT080 Terrace Ventures Solutions Ltd 15076 00400 Nairobi 0722508630 0722931333 terracesafetysolutions@gmail.com

30 OSH/BT008 Micas Limited 41664 00100 Nairobi 0722702278 0722702278 micas_safety@yahoo.com

31 OSH/BT059 Alarp Safety Environment Consultants 11187 00100 Nairobi 0721626680 0722900206 alarpsafety@gmail.com

32 OSH/BT038 SHEQ Management Systems Limited 26835 00504 Nairobi 0733475128 0733475128 info@sheqsystems.com

33 OSH/BT011 Kurrent Technologies Limited 16989 00620 Nairobi 020 2730310 0725499623 info@kurrent.co.ke

34 OSH/BT051 Ioshem  Afria Limited 16328 00100 Nairobi 0705651630 0736706720 info@ioshem.co.ke

35 OSH/BT061 Kaileys Consortium Limited 22789 00400 Nairobi 0720491835 0720491835 info@kaileysconsortium.com

36 OSH/BT086 Everest Consultacy Ltd 19650 00100 Nairobi 0725814558 0725814558 info@everestconsultancy.co.ke

37 OSH/BT085 Kipya(Africa) limited 7407 00100 Nairobi 0728615438 0728615438 info@africa-drilling-solutions.com

38 OSH/BT077 Diverse Industrial Solutions Ltd 8621 00200 Nairobi 0720850891 0720850891 smmbatha57@yahoo.com

39 OSH/BT089 Gamma Environment Health and Safety Consultancy Ltd 62537 00200 Nairobi 0722499890 0722499890 info@gammaehs.co.ke

40 OSH/BT095 Mvono Consultants 209 00200 Nairobi 0780278821 0720270694 donmbogho94@gmail.com

41 OSH/BT088 Unisafe Fire and Safety Consultancy 35092 00100 Nairobi 0202002141 0724821417 unisafelimited@gmail.com

42 OSH/BT093 Varel Engineering Company Ltd 61988 00200 Nairobi 0202100581 0725250897 info@varelengineering.com
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...(I) APPROVED OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH TRAINING INSTITUTIONS

Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. email adddress

43 OSH/BT096 Techo Quality Inspectors 6475 00100 Nairobi 0724229529 0724229529 techoinspector@gmail.com

44 OSH/BT094 Sahfem Kenya Ltd 13530 20100 Nakuru 0723684255 0715224915 sahfemkenyaltd@gmail.com

45 OSH/BT097 Aon Kenya  (Minet Consulting) 48279 00100 Nairobi 0204974000 0726152941 peter.narangwi@minet.co.ke

46 OSH/BT091 The Real IPM Company (K) Limited 4001 01002 Thika 0703917389 0725806086 training@realipm.com

47 OSH/BT054 Productivity Consulting Limited 13622 00100 Nairobi 0734973581 0725535056 pcl@productivity.co.ke

48 OSH/BT092 Global Resolutions Limited 11771 00400 Nairobi 0733248303 0725072433 globalsafety92@gmail.com

49 OSH/BT090 Nairobi Fire Marshals 102824 00101 Nairobi 0736140946 0726730664 info@firemarshals.co.ke

50 OSH/BT064 Everton Environmental Safety & Health Solutions Ltd 2308 30100 Eldoret 0722843514 0722843514 evertonsolns@gmail.com

51 OSH/BT011 Kurrent Technologies  Limited 16989 00620 Nairobi 020-2730310 0725499623 info@kurrent.co.ke

52 OSH/BT052 Unisate Safety & Health Consultancy 14088 20100 Nakuru 0724130240 072413240 infosafe@gmail.com

53 OSH/BT023 Diligence Consultants Limited 56159 00200 Nairobi - 0735966374 diligencesafety@gmail.com

(II) APPROVED FIRE SAFETY TRAINING INSTITUTIONS

Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. Email Address

1 OSH/ST016 Directorate of Occupational Safety & Health Services 34120 00100 Nairobi 0202776622 0775833675 doshdept@yahoo.com

2 OSH/ST015 Firesnow Limited 6703 00300 Nairobi 0721105791 0721105791 Info@firesnowlimited.co.ke

3 OSH/ST022 Sparkshield Fire Systems 28182 00200 Nairobi 2120418 0722647183 shieldspark@gmail.com

4 OSH/ST023 Kenya Petroleum Refinery Emergency Response School 90401 80100 Mombasa 041-3433511 0724257102 refinery@kprl.co.ke

5 OSH/ST039 Universal Work Health and Safety Consultancy Ltd 3353 20100 Nakuru 051-2213334 0723613458 info@universalwhsafety.com

6 OSH/ST044 Safetec Solutions Limited 60794 00200 Nairobi 0722849570 0722849570 admin@safetec.co.ke

7 OSH/ST034 Nairobi Fire Marshals 102824 00101 Nairobi 0736140946 0726730664 info@firemarshals.co.ke

8 OSH/ST048 Kaileys consortium Limited 22789 00400 Nairobi 0720491835 0720491835 info@kaileysconsortium.com

9 OSH/ST012 Jolemac Fire Protection Ltd. 293 00515 Nairobi 0720203754 0720203754 jolemac@africa.online.co.ke
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...(II) APPROVED FIRE SAFETY TRAINING INSTITUTIONS

Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. Email Address

10 OSH/ST031 New Sonic Quality Inspectors Ltd 73870 00200 Nairobi 2108008/26367900722736075 sonicinspectorsltd@gmail.com

11 OSH/ST045 Ecosafe Limited 61861 00200 Nairobi 0202637840 0721411967 info@ecosafe.co.ke

12 OSH/ST047 Medswift Training  Consultants Ltd 26879 00504 Nairobi 0206651992 0722823758 info@medswift.co.ke

13 OSH/ST036 Fire Solutions Management Services 1072 00200 Nairobi 0725779770 0725779770 firesolutionsmanagement@yahoo.com

14 OSH/ST027 Kenya Kazi Services Limited 24508 00502 Nairobi 020-4245000 0700868332 commercialtraining@kksecurity.com

15 OSH/ST029 ICT Fire & Rescue Services 3612 01002 Thika 0720010720 0720010720 info@ictfire.com

16 OSH/ST053 Ecohealth Company Limited 3834 00506 Nairobi 0726484114 0726484114 info@ecohealthkenya.co.ke

17 OSH/ST051 Strategic SHE limited 1477 00200 Nairobi 0722796230 0733230796 info@strategicsheltd.com

18 OSH/ST056 Terrace Ventures Solutions Ltd 15076 00400 Nairobi 0722508630 0722931333 terracesafetysolutions@gmail.com

19 OSH/ST059 Primatech Managements Limited 26020 00100 Nairobi 0701356377 0721764971 info@primatect.co.ke

20 OSH/ST054 Trident Risk Management Consultants limited 45410 00100 Nairobi 0727366307 0727366307 wilsongoko@tridentrisk.com

21 OSH/ST055 Safetynet Consultancy Limited 36608 00200 Nairobi 0728121131 0728121131 safetynetconsultancy@gmail.com

22 OSH/ST041 Triangle SHE Agency Limited 3503 00200 Nairobi 0722809281 0722809281 triangleshe2014@gmail.com

23 OSH/ST021 Dataline International Limited 51573 00200 Nairobi 020-5283929 0722385295 info@dataline.co.ke

24 OSH/ST009 Nimrod Africa Limited 250 00606 Nairobi 0733724001/20722724001 fire@nimrodafrica.com

25 OSH/ST052 Diligence Consultants limited 56159 00200 Nairobi 0735966374 0720312257 diligencesafety@gmail.com

26 OSH/ST032 Regency Fire and Safety Services Ltd 74503 00200 Nairobi 0722792376 0733991737 regency.fire@safety.co.ke

27 OSH/ST028 G4S Fire Services (K) ltd 30242 00100 Nairobi 0206982000 0720402998 g4s.fire@ke.g4s.com

28 OSH/ST019 Morison Engineering ltd 17764 00500 NAIROBI 020-2569775 0715719132 morison@morison.co.ke

29 OSH/ST046 Safety and environmemt focus Limited 3331 80100 Mombasa 0720211068 0720211068 safetyandenvironmentfocus@gmail.com

30 OSH/ST006 Micas Limited 41664 00100 Nairobi 0722702278 0722702278 micas_safety@yahoo.com

31 OSH/ST004 Trojan Fire Security Limited 17727 00500 Nairobi 6537456 0722704980 info@trojanfire.com

32 OSH/ST008 The International Safety Training Centre 4781 00506 Nairobi 020-6552710 0700364722 hsetraining@istc.co.ke
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...(II) APPROVED FIRE SAFETY TRAINING INSTITUTIONS

Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. Email Address

33 OSH/ST040 Safety Health and Environment Consultants 73670 00200 Nairobi 0722450099 0722450099 huhachege@gmail.com

34 OSH/ST038 Delphines Safety Engineers 52023 00200 Nairobi 0735478032 0724368290 delphinessafetyengineers@yahoo.com

35 OSH/ST057 Unisafe Fire & Safety Consultancy Ltd 7995 01000 Thika 0202002141 0724821417 info@unisafe.coke

36 OSH/ST058 Kenya Arctic Safety Ltd 956 00200 Nairobi 0724156670 0724156670 kenyaarcticsafety@gmail.com

37 OSH/ST061 Everton Environmental Safety and Health Solutions Ltd 23023 30100 Eldoret 0722843514 0722157904 evertonsolns@gmail.com

38 OSH/ST026 Kenya Red Cross Society  40712 00100 Nairobi 3950000 0705464722 training@redcross.or.ke

39 OSH/ST060 Aon Kenya  (Minet Consulting) 48279 00100 Nairobi 0204974000 0726152941 peter.narangwi@minet.co.ke

40 OSH/ST064 Sahfem Kenya Ltd 13530 20100 Nakuru 0723684255 0715224915 sahfemkenyaltd@gmail.com

41 OSH/ST063 Radical Fire and Safety Consultants Limited 67593 00200 Nairobi 07214455091 07214455091 info@safetyconsultants.co.ke

42 OSH/ST062 Flame OSH and Environment Consultants 4461 20100 Nakuru 0724215824 0786111191 flameshec@gmail.com

43 OSH/ST033 Productivity Consulting Limited 13622 00100 Nairobi 0734973591 0725535054 pcl@productivity.co.ke

44 OSH/ST049 Diverse Ecosafety  Consultants ltd 13681 00100 Nairobi 0724543942 0724543942 diversesafety@gmail.com

(III) APPROVED FIRST AID TRAINING INSTITUTIONS

Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. Email Address

1 OSH/FT019 Directorate of Occupational Health & Safety Services 34120 00100 Nairobi 020-2667722 0775833675 doshdept@yahoo.com

2 OSH/FT004 Universal Work Health & Safety Consultancy Ltd 3353 20100 Nakuru 051-2213334 0723613458 info@universalwhsafety.com

3 OSH/FT003 Firesnow Limited 6703 00300 Nairobi 20553371 0722711077 info@firesnowlimited.coke

4 OSH/FT016 Josper Limited 59196 00200 Nairobi 020-2300281 0722661226 info@josper.co.ke

5 OSH/FT032 Lifesavers Kenya Organization 43422 80100 Mombasa 0202640992 0733725578 thelifesaverskenya@gmail.com

6 OSH/FT049 Kaileys Consortium Limited 22789 00400 Nairobi 0720491835 0720491835 info@kaileysconsortium.com

7 OSH/FT027 Millenium Management Consultants Ltd 44569 00100 Nairobi 020 652374/5 0721687406 info@mmcafrica.com

8 OSH/FT013 Avenue Rescue Services 45280 00100 Nairobi 0711060265/2660716908140 rescue@avenuehealthcare.com
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...(III) APPROVED FIRST AID TRAINING INSTITUTIONS

Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. Email Address

9 OSH/FT035 Medswift Training Consultants Ltd 26879 00504 Nairobi 0206651992 0722823758 info@medswift.co.ke

10 OSH/FT036 Valley Healthcare Limited 8485 00200 Nairobi 0202337313 0732927094 valleyhealthcareltd@gmail.com

11 OSH/FT042 Ecosafe  Limited 61861 00200 Nairobi 0202637840 0721411967 info@ecosafe.co.ke

12 OSH/FT045 New Sonic Quality Inspectors Limited 73870 00200 Nairobi 218008/26367900722736075 sonicinspectarsltd@gmail.com

13 OSH/FT037 Safetynet Consultancy Limited 36608 00200 Nairobi 0728121131 0728121131 safetynetconsultancy@gmail.com

14 OSH/FT041 Ecohealth Company Limited 3834 00506 Nairobi 0726484114 0726484114 info@ecohealthkenya.co.ke

15 OSH/FT021 Emergency Rescue Limited 20084 00200 Nairobi 0720481130 0733775699 training@emergencyrescueafrica.com

16 OSH/FT054 Mazingira Intergrated Services Ltd 132 00618 Nairobi 0705851515 0722351947 annhenya2014@gmail .com

17 OSH/FT017 Safety First Equipment Suppliers 378 00200 Nairobi 0722863716 0722863716 safequips@gmail.com

18 OSH/FT025 Dataline International Limited 51573 00200 Nairobi 020-5283929 0722385295 info@dataline.co.ke

19 OSH/FT020 Kenya Kazi Services Limited 24508 00502 Nairobi 020-4245000 0700868332 commercialtraining@kksecurity.com

20 OSH/FT029 Jolemac Fire Protection Limited 293 00515 Nairobi 020552280 0733762250 jolemac@africa.com

21 OSH/FT015 St. John Ambulance (Kenya) 41469 00100 Nairobi 020-3340262/740721611555 info@stjohnkenya.org

22 OSH/FT048 Bloodlink Foundation 26331 00100 Nairobi 0202738418/260707372675 info@bloodlinkfoundation.org

23 OSH/FT050 Diligence Consultants Limited 56159 00200 Nairobi 0735966374 0720312257 baru.wachira@gmail.com

24 OSH/FT053 Trident Risk Management Consultants Ltd 45410 00100 Nairobi 0727366307 0727366307 wilsongoko@tridentrisk.com

25 OSH/FT039 ICT Fire & Rescue Ltd 3612 01002 Thika 0722337776 0722337776 info@ictfire.com

26 OSH/FT062 Joho Environmental Safety And Health Services Ltd 2235 00202 Nairobi 0722967701 0731967701 nyangejm@gmail.com

27 OSH/FT023 G4S Fire Services Limited (k) ltd 30242 00100 Nairobi 0206982000 0720402998 g4s.fire@ke.g4s.com

28 OSH/FT006 AAR Health Care Limited 41766 00100 Nairobi 0730655000 0730655000 clientservice.ke@aar_healthcare.com

29 OSH/FT057 Terrace Ventures Solutions Ltd 15076 00400 Nairobi 0722508630 0722931333 terracesafetysolutions@gmail.com

30 OSH/FT073 Diverse Ecosafety Consultants Limited 13681 00100 Nairobi 0724543942 0724543942 diverse safety@gmail.com

31 OSH/FT061 Remote Medical Support Kenya Limited 15717 00509 Nairobi 0715769162 0715769162 peter@response.med.com
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...(III) APPROVED FIRST AID TRAINING INSTITUTIONS

Reg No. Name of Institution Address Code Town Tel No. Mobile No. Email Address

32 OSH/FT052 Techo Quality Inspectors 6475 00100 Nairobi 0724229529 0724229529 techoinspector@gmail.com

33 OSH/FT051 Primatech Managements Limited 26020 00100 Nairobi 0701356377 0721764971 info@primatech.co.ke

34 OSH/FT046 Industrial Health Consultants 7060 00300 Nairobi 0734910134 0724954307 info@industrialhealth.co.ke

35 OSH/FT047 Avery Consultants 3881 00506 Nairobi 0722616410 0787799273 info@averyconsultants.co.ke

36 OSH/FT009 Micas Limited 41664 00100 Nairobi 0722702278 0722702278 micas_safety@yahoo.com

37 OSH/FT034 Alpha Safety Services Ltd 23615 00625 Nairobi 0796511300 0796511300 info@alphasafety.co.ke

38 OSH/FT014 Kenya Red Cross Society 40712 00100 Nairobi 3950000 0705464722 training@redcross.or.ke

39 OSH/FT012 The International Safety Training Centre 4718 00506 Nairobi 020 6552710 0700364722 hsetraining@istc.co.ke

40 OSH/FT069 Global Resolutions Limited 11771 00400 Nairobi 0733248303 0725072433 globalsafety92@gmail.com

41 OSH/FT066 Safetec Solutions Limited 60794 00200 Nairobi 0202321010 0731789916 admin@safetec.co.ke

42 OSH/FT072 Safepro Limited 106121 00101 Nairobi 0720530985 0720530985 info@safepro.co.ke

43 OSH/FT067 Life Plus Limited 18172 00100 Nairobi 0722482558 0722482558 lifepluske@gmail.com

44 OSH/FT070 Radical Fire and Safety Consultants Limited 67593 00200 Nairobi 07214455091 07214455091 info@safetyconsultants.co.ke

45 OSH/FT028 Productivity Consulting Limited 13622 00100 Nairobi 0734973591 0725535054 pcl@productivity.co.ke
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